
  Parent   Kid 1   Kid 2   Kid 3   Kid 4 

Old Testament                   

Books of the Bible                   

Genesis 1:1-5                   

Exodus 20                   

Numbers 6:22-27                   

Deuteronomy 6:4-9                   

2 Chronicles 7:11-16                   

Psalm 1                   

Psalm 8                   

Psalm 23                   

Psalm 78:1-7                   

Psalm 100                   

Psalm 119:9-16                   

Psalm 121                   

Psalm 127                   

Psalm 139:13-16                   

Psalm 150                   

Proverbs 3:5-8                   

Isaiah 40:28-31                   

Isaiah 53:4-6                   

New Testament                   

Matthew 5:3-12                   

Matthew 6:9-13                   

Matthew 6:19-21                   

Matthew 6:25-34                   

Matthew 7:24-27                   

Matthew 22:36-40                   

Matthew 28:19-20                   

Luke 9:23-25                   

John 1:1-7                   

John 3:16-18                   

John 14:1-6                   

John 15:5-8                   

Romans 10:9-13                   

Romans 10:14-15                   

Romans 12:1-2                   

1 Corinthians 13                   

Galatians 2:19-21                   

Galatians 5:22-26                   

Ephesians 2:8-10                   

Ephesians 6:1-4                   

Ephesians 6:10-17                   

Philippians 4:4-9                   

Philippians 4:10-13                   

2 Timothy 3:16-17                   

Hebrews 12:1-3                   

James 1:22-25                   

James 2:14-17                   

James 3:7-10                   

Revelation 21:1-4                   

                    

Student Points                   

Parent Points                   

Total Points                   
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  Parent   Kid 1   Kid 2   Kid 3   Kid 4 
Volume 1 

Praise Him                   

Matthew 22:36-40 
Greatest Commandment                   

Ephesians 2:8-10  
For it is By Grace                    

Ephesians 6:10-18 
Puttin’ on the Word                    

Deuteronomy 6:4-9 
Hear O Israel                    

Hebrews 12:1-4 
Perfecter of our Faith                    

Psalm 23 
The Lord is My Shepherd                    
Psalm 150 
Praise Him                    

Genesis 1:1-5 
In the Beginning                    

Psalm 1  
Blessed is the Man                    

Psalm 100  
Shout for Joy                    

James 3:7-10  
This Should Not Be                    

Psalm 139:13-16  
Came to Be                    

          
Volume 2 

I am The Vine                    
John 15:5-8 
The Vine                    

Exodus 20  
Ten Commandments                    

Psalm 78:1-7  
We Will Not Hide Them                    

Proverbs 3:5-8  
Trust in the Lord                    

Psalm 119:9-16 
I Have Hidden                    

Books of the Bible                   

Matthew 7:24-27  
Wise Man                    

Ephesians 6:1-4  
Bring ‘em Up                    
Psalm 8  
How Majestic                    

Matthew 28:19-20  
Therefore Go                    

Revelation 21:1-4 
I Saw A New Heaven                    

Matthew 6:9-13  
How You Should Pray                    

          

Student Points                   

Parent Points                   

Total Points                   
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Psalm 119:9-16 

How can a young man keep his way pure?  By living according to 
your word.  I seek you with all my heart; do not let me stray 
from your commands.  I have hidden your word in my heart that 
I might not sin against you.  Praise be to you, O LORD; teach me 
your decrees. 

With my lips I recount all the laws that come from your mouth.  
I rejoice in following your statutes as one rejoices in great 
riches.  I meditate on your precepts and consider your ways.  I 
delight in your decrees; I will not neglect your word. 



  Parent  Kid 1   Kid 2   Kid 3   Kid 4 
Volume 3 

All Scripture                   

Galatians 5:22-26 
Fruit of the Spirit                    

Luke 9:23-24  
Follow Me                    

Matthew 5:3-12  
Rejoice and Be Glad                    

Philippians 4:4-9  
Be With You                    

2 Timothy 3:16-17 
All Scripture                   

Psalm 127  
Unless the Lord                    

John 3:16-18  
Eternal Life                    

Romans 12:1-2  
Living Sacrifice                    
Romans 10:9-13  
Saved                    

Isaiah 53:4-6  
Iniquity of us All                    

Romans 10:14-15  
How Beautiful                    

Matthew 6:19-21  
Treasures                    

                   

Volume 4 
I Can Do Everything                   

Philippians 4:10-13 
I Can Do Everything                   

James 1:22-25  
Do What it Says                   

2 Chronicles 7:11-16  
If My People                   

James 2:14-17  
Do What it Says                   

Isaiah 40:28-31  
Fly Like Eagles                   

1 Corinthians 13  
Love Never Fails                   

Psalm 121  
Forever More                   

John 14:1-6  
I Am the Way                   

Matthew 6:25-34  
Trouble of it’s Own                   

Galatians 2:19-21  
The Law                   

John 1:1-7  
All Men Might Believe                   

Numbers 6:22-27 
The Blessing          

          

Student Points           

Parent Points           

Total Points           
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Psalm 119:9-16 

How can a young man keep his way pure?  By living according to 
your word.  I seek you with all my heart; do not let me stray 
from your commands.  I have hidden your word in my heart that 
I might not sin against you.  Praise be to you, O LORD; teach me 
your decrees. 

With my lips I recount all the laws that come from your mouth.  
I rejoice in following your statutes as one rejoices in great 
riches.  I meditate on your precepts and consider your ways.  I 
delight in your decrees; I will not neglect your word. 


